6:30 PM

6:40 PM

C. 7:30PM

D. 7:45PM

E. 7:55PM

I o m

<~

8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:20 PM
8:25PM
8:35 PM

K. 8:45PM

Z

9:00 PM

. 9115 PM

9:20 PM
9:30 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, May 20, 2019
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
REVIEW OF MINUTES: May 6 & May 13, 2019
PUBLIC COMMENT

EM HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN DEVELOPMENT
Jonathan DeLaBruere, CVRPC Assistant Planner
East Montpelier Emergency Management Committee

CONVERSATION WITH TOWN CONSTABLE SANDY CONTI
DELINQUENT TAX REPORT AND DISCUSSION ON COLLECTION PROCESS

CONSIDERATION OF CONTRACT WITH BRANDY SAXTON/PLACESENSE
2019 Municipal Planning Grant Consultant

DISCUSSION ON PLANNING COMMISSION’S ZONING UPDATE PROJECT
DISCUSSION ON TOWN EMPLOYEE NORTHEAST DELTA DENTAL PLAN
CONSIDERATION OF HEALTH REIMBURSEMENT ACCOUNT DOCUMENTS
DISCUSSION ON TOWN OFFICE MAINTENANCE & POTENTIAL UPGRADES
DEVELOPMENT OF SELECTBOARD'S SUMMER SCHEDULE

DISCUSSION ON BLACK ROCK QUARRY PROPOSAL
Potential Executive Session

PERSONNEL MATTERS
Potential Executive Session

WARRANTS
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN



	WARNING

