WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, May 20, 2019

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
	REVIEW OF MINUTES: May 6 & May 13, 2019
	PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 6:40 PM	EM HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN DEVELOPMENT Jonathan DeLaBruere, CVRPC Assistant Planner East Montpelier Emergency Management Committee
C. 7:30 PM	CONVERSATION WITH TOWN CONSTABLE SANDY CONTI
D. 7:45 PM	DELINQUENT TAX REPORT AND DISCUSSION ON COLLECTION PROCESS
E. 7:55 PM	CONSIDERATION OF CONTRACT WITH BRANDY SAXTON/PLACESENSE 2019 Municipal Planning Grant Consultant
F. 8:00 PM	DISCUSSION ON PLANNING COMMISSION'S ZONING UPDATE PROJECT
G. 8:15 PM	DISCUSSION ON TOWN EMPLOYEE NORTHEAST DELTA DENTAL PLAN
H. 8:20 PM	CONSIDERATION OF HEALTH REIMBURSEMENT ACCOUNT DOCUMENTS
I. 8:25 PM	DISCUSSION ON TOWN OFFICE MAINTENANCE & POTENTIAL UPGRADES
J. 8:35 PM	DEVELOPMENT OF SELECTBOARD'S SUMMER SCHEDULE
K. 8:45 PM	DISCUSSION ON BLACK ROCK QUARRY PROPOSAL Potential Executive Session
L. 9:00 PM	PERSONNEL MATTERS Potential Executive Session
M. 9:15 PM	WARRANTS
N. 9:20 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
O. 9:30 PM	ADJOURN